T

SANTA HELENA

WINERY & VINEYARDS
COLCHAGUA VALLEY

FECHA

29/12/06

cébico V2035416

PAIs HONDURAS
CLIENTE MARCAS MUNDIALES

2004
2005
2006
2007
20038
2009

RESERvVA 200X
CHARDONNAY

Varre CENTRAL

D R oLk TR0

C H I L E N O

SLLGL

PAPEL MATELITO TAMARNO 112 X 70 MM
BARNIZ MATE COLORES
IMPRESION OFF SET - - - -

CMYK PANTONE
1545

PANTONE
201

FOLIA
DORADA



